

Temecula Valley Historical Society

(A tax-exempt charitable and educational organization)

The mission of the Temecula Valley Historical Society is to identify, preserve and promote the historical legacy of the Temecula Valley and to educate the public about its historical significance.

Your donation helps fund preservation and restoration projects that have included the placement of plaques and markers on historic buildings and sites in Old Town, the restoration of the Wolf Tomb and the restoration of a stagecoach. In addition the society provides self-guided walking tour maps of Old Town to the shopkeepers of Old Town for distribution. We have monthly guest speakers at our meetings. We organize local field trips and send various members out to the community to teach children about our local history.

Quantity	Descripton	Donation	Total
	Early Boomtown Temecula DVD	\$10.00/ea	
	Shipping and Handling	\$1.00	\$1.00
		ORDER TOTAL \$	
Please make checks payable to: Temecula Valley Historical Society			

Shipping Information:

Name:

Street or PO:

City/State/Zip Code:

Phone:_____

Complete and mail this order form to:

Email:

Temecula Valley Historical Society PO Box 157 Temecula, CA 92593-0157

Any questions about the Temecula Valley Historical Society, email: <u>info@temeculavalleyhistoricalsociety.org</u> DVDs may also be purchased at our monthly meetings held the 4th Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m. in The Red Barn next to Kohl's at the intersection of Temecula Parkway and Redhawk Parkway.